
1 井  上  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 39.82 17.29 22.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.08 2.780 1 1 1

2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.30 2.301 1 2 2

3 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 2 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0

8 2S+1T 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.591 1 2 1

16.20 17.29

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.812.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.883.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

22.53

2 長  浜  怜  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 7 39.07 16.02 23.55 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 1 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -2 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.29 2.61-3 -1 -3 -2

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.20 1.331 2 2 2

6 2T+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

8 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.57 0.69-4 -5 -5 -4

9 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.230 0 1 0

17.29 16.02

Composition 2.67 2.942.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.692.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.193.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

23.55

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 吉  岡  夏  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 38.73 16.54 22.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.59 1.09-3 -4 -4 -3

3 2T+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 1 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

6 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.03 2.230 0 0 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 1 0

17.88 16.54

Composition 2.67 2.812.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.692.75 2.50 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

22.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 臼  井  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 37.81 16.61 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -2 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.08 1.181 1 0 1

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 1 0

16.00 16.61

Composition 2.67 2.813.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.633.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.503.00 2.75 2.25 2.00

21.20
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5 荒  木  澪  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 33.77 13.57 21.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -2 -1 -1

4 1Lze+1A+1Aq+SEQ e 2.68 -0.41 2.27-4 -4 -3 -4

5 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 1 0

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.04 1.540 -1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 1 1

9 2T 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -2 0 0

14.68 13.57

Composition 2.67 2.693.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.563.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.693.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

21.20

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 叶      早  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 32.35 14.00 18.85 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.34 1.16-2 -3 -2 -2

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 2S+1T 1.70 -0.29 1.41-2 -2 -3 -2

7 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.22 2.58-1 -4 -2 -1

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 -2 -1 -1

15.90 14.00

Composition 2.67 2.442.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.312.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.312.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

18.85

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 片  岡  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 9 32.02 13.83 18.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 -1 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -3 0 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.51 0.69-4 -5 -4 -4

5 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -1 0 0

14.70 13.83

Composition 2.67 2.312.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.443.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

18.69

演技時間:  -0.50

8 谷  村  英  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 13 31.93 13.90 18.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.52 0.98-5 -5 -4 -5

2 1Lz+1Eu+2S< < 2.14 -0.29 1.85-2 -4 -2 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 1 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.37 0.99-2 -3 -4 -2

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

7 2S< < 1.04 -0.24 0.80-2 -2 -3 -2

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.38 2.12-2 -2 -1 -1

15.84 13.90

Composition 2.67 2.312.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.192.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

18.03
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9 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 31.83 13.62 18.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.65 1.35-2 -5 -3 -3

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 -1 0

6 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.87-1 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+1F 2.10 -0.08 2.02-1 -2 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.570 -2 0 -1

14.70 13.62

Composition 2.67 2.382.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.312.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.132.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

18.21

10 谷  本  梨  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 31.04 10.66 20.88 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -2 1 -1

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.33 2.01-2 -3 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 -1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.03 1.170 0 -1 0

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.33 1.17-3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.440 -2 -3 -1

14.54 10.66

Composition 2.67 2.633.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.563.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.633.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

20.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 望  月      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 6 30.20 12.33 18.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 -1 1 0

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0

5 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.620 -2 -1 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3

8 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.070 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.10 1.78-1 -1 0 0

13.08 12.33

Composition 2.67 2.442.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.192.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

18.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 佐  野  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 28.45 13.55 16.40 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.14-1 -2 -1 -1

3 LSpB F 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0

5 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.08 2.62-1 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.38 2.620 -3 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

16.20 13.55

Composition 2.67 2.132.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 1.882.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.132.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

16.40

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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13 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 25.68 9.49 16.69 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.03 2.170 -1 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.35 1.950 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.88 2.12-5 -1 -1 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-3 -5 -5 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.30 0.90-1 -4 -3 -2

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

11.50 9.49

Composition 2.67 2.192.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.002.50 1.75 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.062.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

16.69

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 鈴  木  佑  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 8 20.96 7.44 14.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 USpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -3 0 -1

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.33 1.37-3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -2 -1 -2

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

9.30 7.44

Composition 2.67 1.752.00 2.00 1.75 1.25

Presentation 2.67 1.812.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 2.67 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

14.52

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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